BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
AT&TCo Standard
SECTION 074-202-120
Issue 1, January 1976
TOOLS
ADJUSTERS III - DESCRIPTION
Printed in U.S.A. Page 1
1. GENERAL 505A

114'"
*="iJ "** ....
For use on universal-type keys. ~r---=_,_,,..
... 0.014'7~
5/32 ~
Spring adjuster. For use on 245-, 254-, 263-, and
264-type relays.
SECTION 074-202-120
Page 2
6248
Spring adjuster. For use on 245-, 254-, 263-, and
264-type relays.
5328
I/161N. r:---- 4-~/8 IN.______,
5/161N.-, r- Ll:!~ I
,Eg .r+=[fl -----.11 I
5132 IN. j 1:0.068 IN.
Replaces the 532A tool. For use on 300-, 304-,
314-, 324-, and similar-type switches and 245-,
254-, 263-, and 264-iype relays.
533A
I r-3/16 IN. 1/8 IN.
r
r:-
' '"·
9/32. IN.-
" c:
3 IN.
ro.I201N.
_j
T
M61N._J L
Bearing lug adjuster. For use on 300-, 304-, 314-,
324-, and similar-type switches.
534A
5348
534C
5340
534E
534F
534G
534H
.. c
534J
~=''±, ======lr=·=:::~0/r
1.~>-'0·· ~·--'------~·3/41N.-----_.
TOOL
534A
534B
534C
534D
534E
534F
5340
534H
534J
Spring adjusters.
SLOT WIDTH
.025"
.031"
.035"
.043"
.018"
.025"
.031"
.043"
.025''
DIM. A
1"
1"